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131111 TANAH      51,352,562,000                 0                95      51,352,562,000           34,973                   0            34,878                  0
2.01.01.01.001 Tanah Bangunan Rumah Negara Golongan I       8,680,241,000                 0                95       8,680,241,000            8,685                   0             8,590                  0M2
2.01.01.04.001 Tanah Bangunan Kantor Pemerintah      42,672,321,000                 0                 0      42,672,321,000           26,288                   0            26,288                  0M2

132111 PERALATAN DAN MESIN       1,974,373,201                30                 2       2,211,872,801              768         258,623,000               796         21,123,400
3.02.01.02.003 Mini Bus ( Penumpang 14 Orang Kebawah )         262,514,828                 0                 0         262,514,828                3                   0                 3                  0Unit
3.02.01.04.001 Sepeda Motor          63,570,000                 0                 0          63,570,000                6                   0                 6                  0Unit
3.05.01.01.001 Mesin Ketik Manual Portable (11-13 Inci)           9,000,000                 0                 0           9,000,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal          28,700,000                 0                 0          28,700,000                9                   0                 9                  0Buah
3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu          26,414,000                 0                 0          26,414,000               11                   0                11                  0Buah
3.05.01.04.003 Rak Besi          43,750,000                 0                 0          43,750,000               30                   0                30                  0Buah
3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi          12,300,000                 0                 0          12,300,000                7                   0                 7                  0Buah
3.05.01.04.007 Brandkas           7,022,000                 0                 0           7,022,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
3.05.01.04.013 Buffet           2,500,000                 0                 0           2,500,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
3.05.01.05.001 Tabung Pemadam Api           4,800,000                 0                 0           4,800,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah
3.05.01.05.007 CCTV - Camera Control Television System          27,499,100                 0                 0          27,499,100                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
3.05.01.05.017 Mesin Absensi          14,999,000                 0                 0          14,999,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
3.05.01.05.081 Papan Pengumuman           1,600,000                 0                 0           1,600,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu          62,540,000                 0                 0          62,540,000               37                   0                37                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal          91,400,000                 0                 0          91,400,000               66                   0                66                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu          24,020,000                 0                 0          24,020,000               32                   0                32                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.005 Sice           5,100,000                 0                 0           5,100,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu          30,000,000                 0                 0          30,000,000               30                   0                30                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.008 Meja Rapat          17,450,000                 0                 0          17,450,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.009 Meja Komputer           4,250,000                 0                 0           4,250,000                8                   0                 8                  0Buah
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3.05.02.01.010 Tempat Tidur Besi             450,000                 0                 0             450,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.014 Meja Resepsionis          16,100,000                 0                 0          16,100,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
3.05.02.03.003 Mesin Pemotong Rumput           2,750,000                 0                 0           2,750,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split         116,181,830                 0                 0         116,181,830               22                   0                22                  0Buah
3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin           2,460,000                 0                 0           2,460,000                9                   0                 9                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.002 Televisi          43,723,400                 3                 1          63,123,000                7          39,323,000                 9         19,923,400Buah
3.05.02.06.005 Amplifier           5,625,000                 0                 0           5,625,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.007 Loudspeaker             825,000                 4                 0          23,225,000                5          22,400,000                 9                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.012 Wireless           3,000,000                 0                 0           3,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.014 Microphone             190,000                11                 0          13,940,000                1          13,750,000                12                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.036 Dispenser           1,725,000                 0                 0           1,725,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.042 Lambang Instansi           4,174,500                 0                 0           4,174,500                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.046 Handy Cam           6,000,000                 0                 0           6,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.056 Karpet          10,998,000                 0                 0          10,998,000                6                   0                 6                  0Buah
3.05.02.06.058 Gordyin/Kray          35,620,000                 0                 0          35,620,000              356                   0               356                  0Buah
3.05.02.99.999 Alat Rumah Tangga Lainnya           3,798,000                 0                 0           3,798,000                3                   0                 3                  0
3.06.01.01.003 Audio Mixing Stationer                   0                 1                 0          13,444,000                0          13,444,000                 1                  0Buah
3.06.01.01.048 Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)          32,434,000                 0                 0          32,434,000                7                   0                 7                  0Buah
3.06.01.01.091 Digital LED Running Text           3,350,000                 0                 0           3,350,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.06.01.02.128 Camera Digital           7,000,000                 0                 0           7,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.06.01.02.165 Camera Conference                   0                 1                 0          56,006,000                0          56,006,000                 1                  0Buah
3.06.02.01.001 Telephone (PABX)           5,150,000                 0                 0           5,150,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.06.02.01.010 Facsimile           4,000,000                 0                 0           4,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.06.03.47.002 Genset         132,800,000                 0                 0         132,800,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
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3.10.01.01.999 Komputer Jaringan Lainnya         118,165,000                 0                 0         118,165,000                3                   0                 3                  0
3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit         318,316,800                 9                 0         430,816,800               25         112,500,000                34                  0Buah
3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top         134,033,320                 0                 0         134,033,320               11                   0                11                  0Buah
3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          44,551,333                 1                 1          44,551,333               23           1,200,000                23          1,200,000Buah
3.10.02.03.004 Scanner (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          14,996,500                 0                 0          14,996,500                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
3.10.02.04.001 Server         139,060,000                 0                 0         139,060,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah
3.10.02.04.002 Router           8,000,000                 0                 0           8,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
3.10.02.04.014 Rak Server          15,466,590                 0                 0          15,466,590                3                   0                 3                  0Buah
3.10.02.04.024 Switch           4,000,000                 0                 0           4,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

133111 GEDUNG DAN BANGUNAN      12,804,026,000                 0                 0      12,804,026,000               14                   0                14                  0
4.01.01.01.001 Bangunan Gedung Kantor Permanen       9,604,138,000                 0                 0       9,604,138,000                3                   0                 3                  0Unit
4.01.01.08.001 Bangunan Gedung Tempat Ibadah Permanen         212,523,000                 0                 0         212,523,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit
4.01.02.01.001 Rumah Negara Golongan I Tipe A Permanen         499,585,000                 0                 0         499,585,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit
4.01.02.01.004 Rumah Negara Golongan I Tipe B Permanen       2,487,780,000                 0                 0       2,487,780,000                9                   0                 9                  0Unit

134111 JALAN DAN JEMBATAN         364,685,000                 0                 0         364,685,000                2                   0                 2                  0
5.01.01.09.008 Jalan Khusus Lainnya         364,685,000                 0                 0         364,685,000                2                   0                 2                  0M2

135121 ASET TETAP LAINNYA          12,278,469                 2                 0          12,468,469            4,177             190,000             4,179                  0
6.01.01.01.001 Monografi          12,278,469                 2                 0          12,468,469            4,177             190,000             4,179                  0Buah

166112 ASET TETAP YANG TIDAK DIGUNAKAN          82,870,000                 0               204          12,140,000              210                   0                 6         70,730,000
3.02.03.02.001 Speed Boat / Motor Tempel           9,975,000                 0                 0           9,975,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit
3.05.01.01.001 Mesin Ketik Manual Portable (11-13 Inci)           2,375,000                 0                 5                   0                5                   0                 0          2,375,000Buah
3.05.01.01.002 Mesin Ketik Manual Standard (14-16 Inci)             200,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0            200,000Buah
3.05.01.01.003 Mesin Ketik Manual Langewagon (18-27 Inci)              81,000                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0             81,000Buah
3.05.01.02.003 Mesin Hitung Elektronik/Calculator              25,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0             25,000Buah
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3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal             481,000                 0                 5                   0                5                   0                 0            481,000Buah
3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu           2,129,000                 0                11                   0               11                   0                 0          2,129,000Buah
3.05.01.04.004 Rak Kayu          18,696,000                 0                12                   0               12                   0                 0         18,696,000Buah
3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi              65,000                 0                 5                   0                5                   0                 0             65,000Buah
3.05.01.04.007 Brandkas             772,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0            772,000Buah
3.05.01.04.013 Buffet             971,000                 0                 5                   0                5                   0                 0            971,000Buah
3.05.01.05.008 Papan Visual/Papan Nama             156,000                 0                 9                   0                9                   0                 0            156,000Buah
3.05.01.05.010 White Board             124,000                 0                 4                   0                4                   0                 0            124,000Buah
3.05.01.05.014 Peta             145,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0            145,000Buah
3.05.02.01.001 Meja Kerja Besi/Metal           1,934,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0          1,934,000Buah
3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu           7,605,000                 0                33                   0               33                   0                 0          7,605,000Buah
3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal           4,046,000                 0                28                   0               28                   0                 0          4,046,000Buah
3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu           3,940,000                 0                20                   0               20                   0                 0          3,940,000Buah
3.05.02.01.005 Sice           2,165,000                 0                 0           2,165,000                5                   0                 5                  0Buah
3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu             384,000                 0                12                   0               12                   0                 0            384,000Buah
3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik             150,000                 0                 8                   0                8                   0                 0            150,000Buah
3.05.02.03.003 Mesin Pemotong Rumput           2,357,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0          2,357,000Buah
3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split           3,205,000                 0                 5                   0                5                   0                 0          3,205,000Buah
3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin               2,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0              2,000Buah
3.05.02.04.007 Exhause Fan              70,000                 0                 4                   0                4                   0                 0             70,000Buah
3.05.02.06.004 Tape Recorder (Alat Rumah Tangga Lainnya ( Home

Use ))
             17,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0             17,000Buah

3.05.02.06.005 Amplifier              26,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0             26,000Buah
3.05.02.06.007 Loudspeaker               5,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0              5,000Buah
3.05.02.06.012 Wireless           3,622,000                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0          3,622,000Buah
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3.05.02.06.013 Megaphone               5,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0              5,000Buah
3.05.02.06.014 Microphone              10,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0             10,000Buah
3.05.02.06.025 Alat Hiasan              24,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0             24,000Buah
3.05.02.06.030 Tiang Bendera              94,000                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0             94,000Buah
3.05.02.06.035 Kaca Hias             227,000                 0                 4                   0                4                   0                 0            227,000Buah
3.05.02.06.040 Palu Sidang              18,000                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0             18,000Buah
3.05.02.06.042 Lambang Instansi             290,000                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0            290,000Buah
3.05.02.06.058 Gordyin/Kray             615,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0            615,000Buah
3.06.02.01.003 Pesawat Telephone             500,000                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0            500,000Buah
3.06.02.01.010 Facsimile           1,363,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0          1,363,000Buah
3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit          10,601,000                 0                 3                   0                3                   0                 0         10,601,000Buah
3.10.02.03.999 Peralatan Personal Komputer Lainnya           3,400,000                 0                 4                   0                4                   0                 0          3,400,000

TOTAL      66,590,794,670      66,757,754,270        258,813,000          91,853,400

HUSNI THAMRIN, ST
19780308 200904 1 003

Penanggung Jawab UAKPB
PANGKALAN BUN,  31  Desember  2021

KUASA PENGGUNA BARANG


